
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For April 17, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 2

03-APR-2025 15:04Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8798026

8824079

8867105

8870914

8874187

8882220

8892009

8892017

8893466

8899036

8901515

8903547

Case

BONNAR, COLE VINCENT

SINGH, AMRITPAL

MCCALLUM, THIERRY NICHOLAS

OBRIEN, MATT DOUGLAS

WILSON, SHERRY

AJAYI, MICHAEL ADEOYE

FLEMING, DOMINIQUE M T

DUCARME, JONATHAN A

ATWATER, TRAVIS RALPH

SZCZESNY, MALGORZATA

BELKO, BINTA CHELSIE

PELLEY, JUSTIN EDWIN

Name

990998-1

1002561-1

983627-3

798657-8

70936-3

1016104-1

960014-2

376141-2

864954-1

245182-4

1016001-1

584961-13

Person

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 100D(1)

HPMB 13

HPMB 13

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For April 17, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

03-APR-2025 15:05Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8808695

8808696

8873234

8878282

8878285

8878289

8878292

8894288

8896334

8896336

8901433

Case

BENNETT, KYLE JOSEPH

BENNETT, KYLE JOSEPH

FORTIN, KRISTA L

DIMOV, DIMITRI

DIMOV, DIMITRI

DIMOV, DIMITRI

DIMOV, DIMITRI

KAMI REDDY, MUNI ASHWIN

RINES, HEATHER DENISE

AL ABDUALLA, BADR MZED

BOWDEN, SHAQUEAN JAMES

Name

992522-1

992522-1

286455-11

1015380-1

1015380-1

1015380-1

1015380-1

908655-4

661503-3

991963-2

761757-11

Person

MVA 133(1)

MVA 115(2)(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 70(2)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 151

MVA 287(2)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


	HFX_NC_Apr17
	HFX_NC_Apr172

